
Resultatliste 22.02.2012

Løpsstevne

KS 200 m
  

26 Sigrid Setsaas Hoven (97) Selbu IL 30,091

KS 60 m
  

6 Stine Marie Grønnhaug (92) Ranheim IL 8,111

23 Marianne Evensen (96) Ranheim IL 8,172

8 Marte Maria Doeven Jermstad Selsbakk IF 8,303

24 Nathalie Moen Balhald (93) Ranheim IL 8,334

10 Runa Opheim (96) Selsbakk IF 8,475

22 Emilie Søgnesand (94) Ranheim IL 8,806

20 Terese Hofstad Ranheim IL 8,977

21 Cecilie Hofstad (92) Ranheim IL 9,078

MS 60 m
 Heat: 1

14 Kristoffer Buhagen (92) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,121

3 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug (89) Ranheim IL 7,162

13 Eirik Thorshaug (87) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,193

18 Gilbert Ofori (94) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,334

15 Petter Gire Døhlie (85) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,345

17 Martin Foss (88) Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 7,396

16 Vegard Sjursen (85) Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,497

12 Frode Urdal (90) Tjalve, IK 7,548

 Heat: 2
2 Stein Erik Våtevik Gram (89) Førde IL - Friidrett 7,551

11 Magnus Settemsli Mogstad (9 Snøgg Friidrett 7,592

7 Bjørnar Hallberg Løkken (88) Selsbakk IF 7,703

9 Mats Solberg (93) Selsbakk IF 7,804

5 Sindre Tømmervik (97) Ranheim IL 8,205

4 Rune Godtland (82) Ranheim IL 8,326

1 Håvard Sommer Rosenlund (9 Frol IL DNS 
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Resultatliste 22.02.2012

Løpsstevne

MS 60 m
Plassering Totalt

14 Kristoffer Buhagen Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,121
3 Jonas Andre Grønnhaug Ranheim IL 7,162

13 Eirik Thorshaug Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,193
18 Gilbert Ofori Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,334
15 Petter Gire Døhlie Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,345
17 Martin Foss Tønsberg Friidrettsklubb 7,396
16 Vegard Sjursen Trondheim Friidrett - Friidrett 7,497
12 Frode Urdal Tjalve, IK 7,548
2 Stein Erik Våtevik Gram Førde IL - Friidrett 7,559

11 Magnus Settemsli Mogstad Snøgg Friidrett 7,5910
7 Bjørnar Hallberg Løkken Selsbakk IF 7,7011
9 Mats Solberg Selsbakk IF 7,8012
5 Sindre Tømmervik Ranheim IL 8,2013
4 Rune Godtland Ranheim IL 8,3214
1 Håvard Sommer Rosenlund Frol IL DNS 
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